
Pos 

B-2 

1 

2 

B-3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

B-4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

B-5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

686 

605 

701 

503 

777 

623 

690 

702 

703 

704 

609 

799 

666 

766 

550 

717 

575 

505 

Name 

Petr URBANKE 

Vojtech CHAURA 

Zdenek CURDA 

Lubos SAZAVA 

Tomas BENES 

Lukas KANAK 

Petr SMACHO 

Zdenek Curda 

Lukas VALDMAN 

Jiri VANEK 

tomasino SMITH 

Daniel HAVRLANT 

Boleslav WASZEK 

Stanislav SEDIVEC 

Jan KOLARIK 

Anton ALEXEJEV 

Libor MILOTA 

Jan MARECEK 

Class 

B-2 

B-2 

B-3 

B-3 

B-3 

B-3 

B-3 

B-4 

B-4 

B-4 

B-4 

B-4 

B-5 

B-5 

B-5 

B-5 

B-5 

B-5 

Best Tm 

2:46.817 

2:49.971 

2:39.267 

2:43.259 

2:47.989 

2:48.501 

2:53.306 

2:28.889 

2:32.692 

2:33.331 

2:37.277 

2:39.313 

2:22.077 

2:23.048 

2:23.649 

2:25.238 

2:27.642 

2:27.896 

Diff  

3.154 

3.992 

8.722 

9.234 

14.039 

3.803 

4.442 

8.388 

10.424 

0.971 

1.572 

3.161 

5.565 

5.819 

Laps 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

5 

3 

5 

4 

5 

S1 Best 

51.250 

52.324 

50.255 

49.943 

52.139 

51.624 

53.404 

45.914 

46.272 

47.114 

48.466 

49.212 

42.565 

43.277 

43.223 

43.841 

44.344 

44.262 

S2 Best 

1:21.578 

1:23.177 

1:16.462 

1:19.869 

1:22.201 

1:22.388 

1:24.249 

1:12.298 

1:15.233 

1:14.596 

1:16.331 

1:18.287 

1:10.799 

1:10.761 

1:11.656 

1:11.458 

1:13.776 

1:13.962 

S3 Best 

33.796 

34.470 

32.550 

33.099 

33.024 

34.249 

35.341 

30.647 

30.977 

31.107 

32.280 

31.814 

28.330 

28.773 

28.376 

29.501 

29.522 

28.893 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

Carbonia Cup 

12.4.2015 

Qualifying 1 B 

Qualifying started at 12:00:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

12.5.2015 12:00 


